
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies
5th Continental Cup Competition

Brotterode (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 16 FEB 2018

START: 16:30

END: 17:42

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Jelensky Jan, SVK

TD Assistant Malik Faustyna, POL

Chief of Competition Muench Ruediger, GER

Judges

Siderek Marek, POLA

Boose Hannes, GERB

Lorenz Michael, GERC

Stielow Maik, GERD

Knoll Bob, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 105 m

Hill Size 117 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.20 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.10/9.80 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

IRASCHKO-STOLZ Daniela

WSV Eisenerz-Steiermark

AUT

21 NOV 1983
31

112.590.1 73.5 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.0 128.1

90.9 115.0 78.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 47.0 129.5 1.

1.
1. 257.6

-0.4

 4.5

 0.05

-0.46

 13

 15

BRECL Jerneja SLO

09 AUG 2001
28

105.090.1 60.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 108.4

90.8 106.0 61.8 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 116.5 2.

2.
2. 224.9

-1.6

 5.2

 0.20

-0.53

 14

 15

IAKOVLEVA Lidiia

Saint-Petersburg KOR1  Dinamo

RUS

14 AUG 2001
32

97.090.4 45.6 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 50.5 100.1

91.0 104.0 58.2 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 113.8 3.

5.
3. 213.9

 4.0

 3.1

-0.41

-0.32

 14

 15

CLAIR Julia

Xonrupt

FRA

20 MAR 1994
9

99.089.4 49.2 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 102.8

90.4 101.0 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 107.0 6.

3.
4. 209.8

 3.1

 3.2

-0.32

-0.33

 14

 15

HESSLER Pauline

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

13 SEP 1998
1

99.590.6 50.1 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 98.7

91.3 101.5 53.7 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 107.3 5.

6.
5. 206.0

-1.4

 2.1

 0.17

-0.21

 14

 15

SHPYNEVA Anna

Saint-Petersburg Sdusshor

RUS

03 JAN 2002
30

97.589.9 46.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 98.0

90.5 100.5 51.9 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 104.7 10.

7.
6. 202.7

 1.5

 1.8

-0.15

-0.18

 14

 15

GRAESSLER Ulrike

VSC Klingenthal

GER

17 MAY 1987
8

102.590.2 55.5 15.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.0 102.6

90.8 97.5 46.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 99.2 12.

4.
7. 201.8

 0.1

 3.2

-0.01

-0.33

 14

 15

BARANTCEVA Aleksandra

MO TSOVS Kirov

RUS

22 DEC 2001
33

94.590.5 41.1 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 92.2

91.0 101.0 52.8 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 108.1 4.

11.
8. 200.3

 3.1

 4.8

-0.32

-0.49

 14

 15

RUPPRECHT Anna

SC Degenfeld

GER

29 DEC 1996
10

98.590.6 48.3 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 94.7

91.3 99.5 50.1 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 105.4 9.

9.
9. 200.1

-2.1

 4.8

 0.26

-0.49

 14

 15

PINKELNIG Eva

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

27 MAY 1988
19

95.089.6 42.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 91.4

90.1 102.0 54.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 105.5 8.

12.
10. 196.9

 0.4

-0.1

-0.04

 0.01

 14

 15

GOERLICH Luisa

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

21 DEC 1998
7

97.589.9 46.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 94.0

90.7 100.5 51.9 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 101.8 11.

10.
11. 195.8

-2.5

-1.1

 0.31

 0.13

 14

 15

BLAZKOVA Barbora

Jkl Desna

CZE

23 SEP 1997
18

99.089.2 49.2 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 94.9

90.1 95.0 42.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 94.7 14.

8.
12. 189.6

-3.3

 4.2

 0.41

-0.43

 14

 15

KABLUKOVA Ksenia

Sdushor Start

RUS

16 JUN 1998
3

91.090.6 34.8 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.0 78.9

91.3 101.0 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 105.7 7.

21.
13. 184.6

-1.9

 1.9

 0.24

-0.19

 14

 15

IAKOVLEVA Mariia

Saint-Petersburg KOR1  Dinamo

RUS

07 JUN 1999
29

94.089.7 40.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 90.8

90.4 96.0 43.8 16.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 93.4 15.

13.
14. 184.2

 1.1

 2.1

-0.11

-0.21

 14

 15

MRAKOTOVA Jana

Jkl Desna

CZE

24 JUL 1999
16

96.090.1 43.8 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 90.7

90.8 93.5 39.3 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 89.5 18.

14.
15. 180.2

-1.6

 1.7

 0.20

-0.17

 14

 15

ERNST Gianina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

31 DEC 1998
4

91.590.1 35.7 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.0 81.3

90.5 96.5 44.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 97.5 13.

19.
16. 178.8

-1.4

 1.8

 0.17

-0.18

 14

 15

PAILLARD Oceane

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

08 DEC 2000
24

90.090.3 33.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 82.5

90.8 94.0 40.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 91.4 17.

18.
17. 173.9

 2.0

 1.7

-0.20

-0.17

 14

 15

DIEU Romane

C.S  courchevel

FRA

19 DEC 2000
2

93.590.0 39.3 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 87.5

90.7 91.0 34.8 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 86.1 19.

16.
18. 173.6

-0.3

 2.8

 0.04

-0.29

 14

 15

TWARDOSZ Anna

PKS Olimpijczyk Gilowice

POL

12 APR 2001
14

95.590.2 42.9 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 89.3

90.8 91.0 34.8 16.5 15.5 17.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 84.2 21.

15.
19. 173.5

-1.6

 1.4

 0.20

-0.14

 14

 15
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies
5th Continental Cup Competition

Brotterode (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 16 FEB 2018

START: 16:30

END: 17:42

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

RAJDA Kinga

SS-R LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

22 DEC 2000
12

94.589.8 41.1 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 87.4

90.4 91.0 34.8 16.5 15.5 16.5 15.0 16.0 48.0 85.1 20.

17.
20. 172.5

-2.7

 2.3

 0.33

-0.23

 14

 15

FREITAG Selina

Sg Nickelhuette Aue

GER

19 MAY 2001
23

91.090.6 34.8 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 79.8

91.0 93.5 39.3 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 92.5 16.

20.
21. 172.3

-4.0

 4.7

 0.49

-0.48

 14

 15

KOMAR Katra

Ssk Bohinj

SLO

16 MAY 2001
26

86.089.5 25.8 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 75.8

90.0 85.5 24.9 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 80.6 23.

22.
22. 156.4

 2.0

 7.7

-0.20

-0.79

 14

 15

URBANIJA COZ Kaja

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

19 FEB 2001
15

84.089.9 22.2 15.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 46.5 69.1

90.4 88.5 30.3 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 83.6 22.

23.
23. 152.7

 0.4

 5.8

-0.04

-0.59

 14

 15

LANCHO Arantxa

Sg Nickelhuette aue

GER

23 FEB 2000
13

76.590.2 8.7 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 53.4

90.7 85.5 24.9 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 76.9 24.

28.
24. 130.3

-1.8

 4.0

 0.22

-0.41

 14

 15

ROESTAD Karoline

Skogn Il

NOR

12 JUN 1995
17

82.590.1 19.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 63.0

90.5 80.5 15.9 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 65.3 25.

24.
25. 128.3

-3.5

 3.9

 0.43

-0.40

 14

 15

KREPELKOVA Marta

Ski Klub harrachov

CZE

18 JUN 1991
5

78.089.8 11.4 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 45.5 60.4

90.2 81.5 17.7 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 46.0 65.2 26.

25.
26. 125.6

 3.5

 1.5

-0.36

-0.15

 14

 15

KARPIEL Kamila

AZS Zakopane

POL

25 NOV 2001
21

81.090.4 16.8 15.5 14.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 43.5 60.3

90.9 83.5 21.3 15.5 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.5 43.0 64.3 27.

26.
27. 124.6

 0.0

 0.0

 0.00

 0.00

 14

 15

PAGNIER Josephine

Chaux Neuve

FRA

04 JUN 2002
25

75.589.8 6.9 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 46.0 53.5

90.4 79.5 14.1 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 63.1 28.

27.
28. 116.6

 0.6

 4.0

-0.06

-0.41

 14

 15

SDERZHIKOVA Valentina

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

30 JAN 2001
27

77.090.1 9.6 15.0 14.0 12.0 14.5 14.5 43.0 51.5

90.6 81.5 17.7 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 43.0 62.5 29.

29.
29. 114.0

-1.1

 1.8

 0.14

-0.18

 14

 15

SHISHKINA Veronika

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

18 AUG 2003
20

68.588.8 -5.7 15.0 14.0 15.0 14.0 13.5 43.0 38.7

89.5 67.0 -8.4 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 13.5 43.0 36.1 30.

30.
30. 74.8

 1.4

 1.5

-0.14

-0.15

 14

 15

Not qualified for final round

KIL Joanna

Azs Zakopane

POL

09 JUL 2000
22 64.590.4 -12.9 15.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 40.5 31.231.  3.6-0.37 14

SIDLOVA Viktoria

Sk Kartik banska bystrica

SVK

12 MAR 2001
6 54.588.7 -30.9 14.0 12.5 13.0 13.0 13.0 39.0 7.632. -0.5 0.06 14

Did not start

Bib Name

11 FORSSTROEM Susanna

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 1-7 81 -0.4  0.0  0.41st round

overcast 0-7 79 -0.7 -0.3  0.12nd round
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies
5th Continental Cup Competition

Brotterode (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 16 FEB 2018

START: 16:30

END: 17:42

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  14 31 0 88.7 89.9105.0 90.654.5 88.7 33/11 32/10 32/10

 13 1 0 90.1 90.1112.5 90.1112.5 112.5

2nd round  15 30 0 89.5 90.6115.0 91.367.0 93.4 30/9 30/9 30/9

TD

Jelensky Jan, SVK

Chief of Competition

Muench Ruediger, GER
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